
RANK Vorname: Nachname: Alias: Verein: Class: Points
1 Gruber Patrik Long Dog SSV-Nibelungen Traditional Cowboys 278,95
2 Horst Steiner - - Little Traditional 321,27
3 Manfred Erber - SSV-Nibelungen Traditional Forty-Niners 321,55
4 Johann Preiner Dynamite John SSV-Frauenkirchen Traditional Forty-Niners 342,87
5 Robert Grabner Bob Hairless SSV-Nibelungen Traditional Cowboys 347,53
6 Michael Zinner Dirty Kit Capulus Luna Traditional Cowboys 366,34
7 Mario Siebenhandl Black Colt SSV-Nibelungen Traditional Cowboys 374,10
8 Alois Schuhbeck Undertaker SLG-Traunstein Traditional Forty-Niners 380,63
9 Thomas Freinberger - SSV-Nibelungen Little Traditional 388,53

10 Anton Reiter Winegrower Antony FSV 1864 Traditional Forty-Niners 413,74
11 Clemens Schneitler Saltcity Doc CWF Haag Traditional Forty-Niners 425,43
12 Dietmar Wiesbauer Doc Whisky SSV-Nibelungen Traditional Seniors 436,38
13 Gerhard Gastinger Granpa KSV Traditional Forty-Niners 461,88
14 Rudolf Huemer - FSV 1864 Traditional Seniors 476,42
15 Franz Kugelgruber - CWF Haag Traditional Forty-Niners 476,82
16 Georg Sieber Leather Maker Joe CWF-Haag Traditional Seniors 480,17
17 Karl Brandstetter Charly CWF Hausruckwald Little Traditional 499,19
18 Eduard Bauer Farmer Ed SSV-Nibelungen Traditional Seniors 503,81
19 Gerhard Schönbauer Wreckhouse Paul CWF Haag Traditional Seniors 521,48
20 Werner Retzer Woodquater SSV-Nibelungen Traditional Seniors 532,59
21 Christian Preiner Nobody SSV-Frauenkirchen Traditional Cowboys 536,53
22 Harald Gruber Harry Long CWF Haag Traditional Forty-Niners 539,97
23 Otto Schweikhardt Silent Scott PCS Traditional Forty-Niners 550,49
24 Harald Rotter Longshanks SLG Ludwigsburg Traditional Forty-Niners 555,40
25 Damböck Manfred - SSV-Nibelungen Little Traditional 563,79
26 Kurt Schachner King Kurt HSV Steyr Traditional Forty-Niners 570,74
27 Doris Ramharter Red Head Daisy FSV 1864 Traditional Cowboys 601,84
28 Eric Andics Cowroper Kuenringer SJV Traditional Seniors 672,70
29 Herbert Humenberger White  Hunter CWF Hausruckwald Little Traditional 675,52
30 Friedrich Edinger Sandrabbit SSV Hagenthal Traditional Seniors 690,95
31 Christian Weiss Chris Slowhand CWF Haag Traditional Cowboys 695,12
32 Helmut Humenberger Moonshiner CWF Hausruckwald Little Traditional 730,83
33 Anton Schaffrian - SSV-Frauenkirchen Traditional Seniors 732,58
34 Erich Wolfsjäger - HSV Steyr Traditional Forty-Niners 831,54

Over All

DYNAMISCHES WESTERNSCHIESSEN

Cowboy Action Shooting
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RANK Vorname: Nachname: Alias: Verein: Class: Points
1 Manfred Erber - SSV-Nibelungen Traditional Forty-Niners 321,55
2 Johann Preiner Dynamite John SSV-Frauenkirchen Traditional Forty-Niners 342,87
3 Alois Schuhbeck Undertaker SLG-Traunstein Traditional Forty-Niners 380,63
4 Anton Reiter Winegrower Antony FSV 1864 Traditional Forty-Niners 413,74
5 Clemens Schneitler Saltcity Doc CWF Haag Traditional Forty-Niners 425,43
6 Gerhard Gastinger Granpa KSV Traditional Forty-Niners 461,88
7 Franz Kugelgruber - CWF Haag Traditional Forty-Niners 476,82
8 Harald Gruber Harry Long CWF Haag Traditional Forty-Niners 539,97
9 Otto Schweikhardt Silent Scott PCS Traditional Forty-Niners 550,49

10 Harald Rotter Longshanks SLG Ludwigsburg Traditional Forty-Niners 555,40
11 Kurt Schachner King Kurt HSV Steyr Traditional Forty-Niners 570,74
12 Erich Wolfsjäger - HSV Steyr Traditional Forty-Niners 831,54

Traditional Forty-Niners
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RANK Vorname: Nachname: Alias: Verein: Class: Points
1 Dietmar Wiesbauer Doc Whisky SSV-Nibelungen Traditional Seniors 436,38
2 Rudolf Huemer - FSV 1864 Traditional Seniors 476,42
3 Georg Sieber Leather Maker Joe CWF-Haag Traditional Seniors 480,17
4 Eduard Bauer Farmer Ed SSV-Nibelungen Traditional Seniors 503,81
5 Gerhard Schönbauer Wreckhouse Paul CWF Haag Traditional Seniors 521,48
6 Werner Retzer Woodquater SSV-Nibelungen Traditional Seniors 532,59
7 Eric Andics Cowroper Kuenringer SJV Traditional Seniors 672,70
8 Friedrich Edinger Sandrabbit SSV Hagenthal Traditional Seniors 690,95
9 Anton Schaffrian - SSV-Frauenkirchen Traditional Seniors 732,58

Traditional Seniors
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RANK Vorname: Nachname: Alias: Verein: Class: Points
1 Horst Steiner - - Little Traditional 321,27
2 Thomas Freinberger - SSV-Nibelungen Little Traditional 388,53
3 Karl Brandstetter Charly CWF Hausruckwald Little Traditional 499,19
4 Damböck Manfred - SSV-Nibelungen Little Traditional 563,79
5 Herbert Humenberger White  Hunter CWF Hausruckwald Little Traditional 675,52
6 Helmut Humenberger Moonshiner CWF Hausruckwald Little Traditional 730,83

Little Traditional
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RANK Vorname: Nachname: Alias: Verein: Class: Points
1 Gruber Patrik Long Dog SSV-Nibelungen Traditional Cowboys 278,95
2 Robert Grabner Bob Hairless SSV-Nibelungen Traditional Cowboys 347,53
3 Michael Zinner Dirty Kit Capulus Luna Traditional Cowboys 366,34
4 Mario Siebenhandl Black Colt SSV-Nibelungen Traditional Cowboys 374,10
5 Christian Preiner Nobody SSV-Frauenkirchen Traditional Cowboys 536,53
6 Doris Ramharter Red Head Daisy FSV 1864 Traditional Cowboys 601,84
7 Christian Weiss Chris Slowhand CWF Haag Traditional Cowboys 695,12

Traditional Cowboys
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RANK Vorname: Nachname: Alias: Verein: Kategorie: Points
1 Dietmar Wiesbauer Doc Whisky SSV-Nibelungen Traditional Seniors 126,00
2 Thomas Freinberger - SSV-Nibelungen Little Traditional 122,00
3 Otto Schweikhardt Silent Scott PCS Traditional Forty-Niners 113,00
4 Kurt Schachner King Kurt HSV Steyr Traditional Forty-Niners 105,00
5 Harald Rotter Longshanks SLG Ludwigsburg Traditional Forty-Niners 103,00
6 Helmut Humenberger Moonshiner CWF Hausruckwald Little Traditional 84,00
7 Jakob Humenberger - CWF Hausruckwald - 60,00
8 Herbert Humenberger White  Hunter CWF Hausruckwald Little Traditional 57,00
9 Heinz Bauer - PCS - 52,00

10 Karl Brandstetter Charly CWF Hausruckwald Little Traditional 49,00
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